2013 335is

Date	Mileage	Category	Description	Interval	Next Service	Notes
6/20/15	26,345	Miscellaneous	Purchased from BMW Seattle w/ CPO		3-	VIN: WBAKG1C5XDJ217523
9/10/15	29,000	Maintenance	Oil changed	5,000	34,000	GC 0W-40, new OEM filter
			Coolant flushed	2 years	April 2017	OEM BMW coolant, diluted 1:1
			Brake fluid flushed	1 year	April 2016	ATE Typ 200
			Power steering fluid flushed	30,000	60,000	Pentosin CHF11.S
3/24/16	30,070	Maintenance	Oil changed	7,500	37,570	Dealership 30k change, OEM 5W-30 oil + filter; bakes noted as: 8 mm front, 7 mm rear
4/2/16	30,358	Maintenance	Engine air filter replaced	30,000	60,000	Inspect at 45,000
			Cabin air filter replaced	30,000	60,000	Inspect at 45,000
4/3/16	30,367	Maintenance	Spark plugs replaced	30,000	60,000	Plug #2 came out with dirty oil on the threads, otserved oil inside
4/9/16	30,464	Maintenance	Brake fluid flushed			ATE Typ 200
			Differential oil drained + filled	30,000	60,000	Redline 75W-90
			Gearbox oil drained + filled	30,000	60,000	Redline MTL
4/25/16	30,988	Repair	Valve cover gasket replaced			Broken at cylinder #3, replaced gasket under waranty
6/4/16	31,467	Maintenance	Oil changed	5,000	36,500	GC 0W-40, new OEM filter, was down ~ halfwayh iDrive with BMW 5W-30
		Maintenance	Brake fluid flushed	-		ATE Typ 200
6/8/16	31,607	Maintenance	Front brake pads replaced	2001		Free from BMW per CBS, rotors ~29.6mm thickness
7/12/16	32,738	Maintenance	Brake fluid flushed	2		ATE Typ 200
8/3/16	34,125	Maintenance	Oil changed	5,000	39,000	GC 0W-40, new OEM filter
		Maintenance	Brake fluid flushed			Motul RBF600
		Miscellaneous	Inspection by Arrows		7	Brakes noted at F80%/R 60%, tires noted at 4/32 all around
8/28/16		Maintenance	Brake pads swapped back to stock			Fronts ~40% left, rears ~70%, reconnected sensors and reset in iDrive
		Maintenance	Brake rotors replaced			Zimmerman Z coat
1/19/16	36,022	Maintenance	Oil changed	5,000	41,000	GC 0W-40, new OEM filter, change after 1 year α 5,000 miles
3/11/17	36,215	Modification	12mm wheel spacers F+R installed			APEX spacers w/ VRSF extended wheel bolts
		Maintenance	New wiper blades installed			Bosch A 579 S
6/4/17		Repair	Tightened strut brace to strut tower bolt			Came loose somehow, torqued both to 35 lb-ft
8/2/17	39,523	Maintenance	Coolant flushed	2 years	August 2019	OEM BMW blue coolant, performed by AccuracyAutomotive
		Maintenance	Brake fluid flushed	2 years	August 2019	DOT4 brake fluid, performed by Accuracy Automitive
8/29/17	40,600	Maintenance	Oil changed	5,000	45,600	GC 0W-40, new OEM filter
11/8/17	41,000	Maintenance	Switched to winter tires			Staggered 225-245 on BBS wheels
1/16/17	41,058	Repair	Sunroof drains cleared			Front passenger footwell carpet dried, cleared al F + R drains, performed by BMW Seattle
3/15/18	42,858	Recall	Driver's front air bag recall performed			
		Repair	Oil filter housing gasket replaced	-		Leak noticed upon inspection, replaced gaskets as well as both oil line o-rings

5/8/18	44,257	Maintenance	ARC-8 wheels + tires mounted + balanced	4.5		255/35/18 + 265/35/18 Pilot Super Sports
		Maintenance	Parking brake adjusted		VIII STANKE	
10/22/18	46,481	Maintenance	Oil changed	5,000	51,000	GC 0W-40, new OEM filter
2/12/20	50,709	Maintenance	Oil changed	7,500	58,000	Shell Rotella T6 5W-40, new OEM filter
2/19/20	50,789	Maintenance	Rear brakes replaced	-		Centric rotors, Akebono ceramic pads, OEM brate pad sensor
3/26/20	51,389	Recall	Injectors replaced under recall			All 6 updated to series 12 injectors, done by BMW Seattle under recall
5/13/20	51,500	Maintenance	Brake fluid flushed	2 years	May 2022	Pentosin DOT-4 LV fluid
5/30/21	51,943	Maintenance	Oil changed	5,000	57,000	Shell Rotella T6 5W-40, new Mann filter
			Brake fluid flushed	2 years	May 2023	ATE Typ 200
			Cabin air filter replaced	30,000	82,000	
			Engine air filter replaced	30,000	82,000	

Northwest Autoshield, Inc

7010 14th Ave NE Seattle, WA 98115 (206)973-9835 nwautoshield@gmail.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

INVOICE # 686245 DATE 07/06/2015

ÄCTIVITY		AMOUNT
Services 2013 BMW 335IS PACKAGE A PAINT PROTEC	TION KIT (LESS FULL HOOD)	850.00
Services 20% TINT INSTALLATION (INCLS SUNROOF)		375.00
Sales Tax WA Sales Tax		117.60
**************************************	BALANCE DUE	\$1,342.60

Northwest Autoshield, Inc.

7010 14th Ave NE Seattle, WA 98115 (206)973-9835 nwautoshield@gmail.com



INVOICE

BILL TO

INVOICE # 686311 DATE 07/27/2015

Services 528.44
2013 BMW 335IS FULL HOOD PROTECTOR AND FENDER BADGES
Sales Tax
WA Sales Tax

BALANCE DUE

\$579.17



BMW Of Bellevue

11959 Northup Way Bellevue, WA 98005 (425) 643-4544 Wholesale (425) 643-1976 FAX (425) 641-0235



BY BMW OF BELLEVUE

AS IS: The only warranties applying to this part(s) are those made by the manufacturer. BELLEVUE BMW hereby expressly disclaims all warranties, either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this part(s) and/or service. Buyer shall not be entitled to recover from BELLEVUE BMW any consequential damages, damages to property, damages for loss of use, loss of profits, or income, or any other incidental damages.

WE WILL ACCEPT RETURNS OF ALL ITEMS EXCEPT SPECIAL ORDERS AND ELECTRICAL PARTS. ALL RETURNS MUST BE MADE WITHIN 10 DAYS, AND BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS INVOICE.

A 20% STOCKING FEE WILL BE CHARGED.

(일) 전시기에서 아이들은 하시고 있는데 그리		YOUR ORDER NO.	DATE SHIPPED	INVOICE DATE	INVOICE		
7 JAN	22		07 JAN 22	07 JAN 22	NUMBER	536089	16:07
S O L D	CASH	ACCOUNT NO	. P103	S H I P		PAGE 1 OF 1	5000
T O				T O		53	6089

IIP VIA			SLSM.	B/L NO.		TERMS		F.O.B. F	POINT	
			3179	91		Cash		BE	LLEVUE WA	
	SHIP	80.	PART N		DESCRIP		LIST	NET	AMOUNT	
	1	0	82-12-	-0-010-404	LICENSE F	040	46.20	42.00	84.00	
										Thank you
			Control of the contro					hants /		Thank you for your Business
					O A 25%FEE					
L RI	ETUR	NS	MUST E	E WITHIN	30 DAYS	PART			84.00	
			PACKAG			SUBL			0.00	
				TRICAL IT	EMS	-	STAX		0.00 8.48	
							TOTAL		\$92.48	

CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE

Invoice #: 1039201

Tag #: T7939



BMW Of Bellevue

11959 Northup Way Bellevue, WA 98005 (425) 643-4544 FAX (425) 747-1433

4396135

Service Advisor: 9742 MICHELLE IRWIN

COLOR	YEAR I	M	AKE/MODEL		VIN		LICENSE	MILEAGE IN	MILEAGE OUT	
	13		335is Coupe	WB	AKG1C5XE	J217523		54348	54354	
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	WARR. EXP.	PROMISED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DATE	R.O. OPENED	READY	
180CT12			07:00 120CT21		0.00	CASH	120CT21	11:06 120CT21	18:16 120CT21	

DARK AND DISCOLORED, COOLANT LEVEL LOW SUPPLIES - A charge equivalent to 12% of the labor charge is included for supplies used on your vehicle. Maximum charge is \$59.75.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

Applicable supply items are: Nuts, bolts, washers, tape, serospray, solvent, rags, carburetor cleaners, solder, battery cleaner, wire, etc.

We are a proud retailer of Original Equipment (OE) parts, sourced from the vehicle manufacturer and backed by its limited warranty.

We also offer high quality non-OE parts that are suitable for your vehicle and fit all budgets and needs. If you have chosen a non-OE part, it will be identified on your invoice as "AP*." These non-OE (AP*) parts are not sourced from the vehicle's manufacturer or covered by its warranty. Non-OE parts come with a limited warranty backed by AutoNation and/or the parts manufacturer.

Dealer is not authorized to perform recall repairs for non-Dealer brand vehicles and Dealer's Vehicles Safety and Condition Inspection and/or service does not include a review of possible pending recalls or service campaigns issued by manufacturers of other makes and models.

A PLEASE MEASURE REAR BRAKES, IF NEEDED REPLACE PADS AND ROT BK54 Pads and Rotors, Brake (Front) - Replace	ST NET	TOTAL	
(OEM) 3092 CB	380.00	380.00	
1 34-11-6-794-920 REPAIR KIT, BRAKE PADS		51	
ASBES:348011 211.		211.54	
1 34-35-6-792-560 BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR:343030 53. 1 34-35-6-779-356 CLIP FOR BRAKE PAD WEAR		53.23	
SENS:889520 7.	00 7.00	7.00	
2 34-11-6-855-000 BRAKE DISC,		100 16	
VENTILATED: 341040 248.	58 248.58	497.16	
2 34-21-1-161-806 INNER HEX BOLT:889520 6.	97 6.97	13.94	
The state of the s	LINE A:	1162.87	
54354 2.00 MEASURED REAR BRAKE PADS AT 9MM. MEASURED FRONT BRAKE PADS INSPECTED FRONT BRAKE ROTORS. ROTORS SHOW SIGNS OF OVERHEAT GROOVING. RECOMMEND REPLACE FRONT BRAKE PADS, WEAR SENSOR F REPLACED FRONT BRAKE ROTORS, PERFORMED FRONT BRAKE PAD SERV PERFORMED ROAD TEST. BRAKE SERVICE LIGHT WILL NOT RESET. VE NEED PROGRAMMING AND CONVERSION.	ING AND ND ROTORS. ICE. CHICLE WILL		
B Customer requested to have Multi Point Inspection performs	ed this		
MULTI-A Customer requested to have Multi Point			
Inspection performed this visit	0.00	0.00	
GTIRE CURRENT CONDITION-TIRES OK 3092 CB	0.00	0.00	
GBK CURRENT CONDITION-BRAKES OK		2002	
3092 CB	0.00	0.00	
GBATT CURRENT CONDITION-BATTERY OK	0.00	1500.00000	53-
DSOS POWERSTEERING RESERVOIR LEAKING, BRAKE FLUID			

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGUGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

Federal and state laws require disposal charge on all hazardous materials. ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR of this item/items.

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

LABOR AMOUNT PARTS AMOUNT GAS, OIL, LUBE SUBLET AMOUNT MISC. CHARGES TOTAL CHARGES LESS INSURANCE SALES TAX PLEASE PAY THIS AMOUNT

Customer Copy

Notice to Consumer: Please read important information on back.

Page 1 of 2

owich: 2014 CBE Global, LLC: EMF SERVICE INVOICE - XSEC - 9526064 - IMAGING

Invoice #: 1040014

Tag #: T3451

OTHER:



LIST

TOTAL LINE A:

0.00

BMW Of Bellevue

TOTAL

(N/C)

0.00

11959 Northup Way Bellevue, WA 98005 (425) 643-4544 FAX (425) 747-1433

MET

4396135

Service Advisor: 9742 MICHELLE IRWIN

COLOR	YEAR	M	AKE/MODEL		VIN		LICENSE	MILEAGE IN	MILEAGE OUT	
COLOR	12		WBA	KG1C5X	DJ217523	espeliationers and approximate	54662	54668		
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	The second of th	335is Coupe PROMISED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DATE	R.O. O'ENED	READY	
180CT12	FROD. DATE	VIAINIL EAT.	07:00 220CT21		0.00	CASH	220CT21	10:03 22OCT21	14:35 220CT21	
OPTIONS: DI R-10	732 FNG-3 0 1 Hz									

0.00

We are a proud retailer of Original Equipment (OE) parts, sourced from the vehicle manufacturer and backed by its limited warranty.

We also offer high quality non-OE parts that are suitable for your vehicle and fit all budgets and needs. If you have chosen a non-OE part, it will be identified on your invoice as "AP*." These non-OE (AP*) parts are not sourced from the vehicle's manufacturer or covered by its warranty. Non-OE parts come with a limited warranty backed by AutoNation and/or the parts manufacturer.

Dealer is not authorized to perform recall repairs for non-Dealer brand vehicles and Dealer's Vehicles Safety and Condition makes and models.

Inspection and/or service does not include a review of possible pending recalls or service campaigns issued by manufacturers of other

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS A CBS DATA CORRECTION MA001 CBS DATA CORRECTION

3092IBEPS

0.00 LABOR: PARTS: 54668 CONNECTED CHARGER. PROGRAMMED VEHICLE CONTROL UNITS WITH CBS

CONVERSION. FAULTS STILL ACTIVE FOR REAR BRAKE PAD SENSOR AFTER PROGRAMMING. ATTEMPTED TO PERFORM CBS RESET WITH CORRECTION. CBS DATA

WOULD NOT RESET. INSPECTED REAR BRAKE PAD WEAR SENSOR. SENSOR IS VISUALLY OK. PLUGGED IN KNOWN GOOD SENSOR. RESET CBS DATA SUCCESSFULLY. PERFORMED CBS CORRECTION WITH APPROPRIATE MEASUREMENTS. 13MM FRONT & 10MM REAR. ALLOWED VEHICLE TO GO TO SLEEP. REMOVED KNOWN GOOD SENSOR. PLUGGED IN ORIGINAL WEAR SENSOR. DELETED FAULT MEMORY. FAULT FOR THE REAR WEAR SENSOR DID NOT RETURN. IF FAULT RETURNS IN THE FUTURE,

REAR BRAKE PAD SENSOR WILL NEED TO BE REPLACED. DURING ROAD TEST VARIOUS WARNINGS ILLUMINATED FOR THE DSC UNIT. CHECKED FAULT MEMORY. FAULT CODE STORED FOR STEERING ANGLE SENSOR PLAUSIBILITY. STEERING ANGLE SENSOR TEST PLAN. TEST PLAN CONCLUDED THAT THE FAULT WAS SPORADIC, NO REPAIRS NEEDED. DELETED FAULT MEMORY. DURING 2ND ROAD TEST, VARIOUS WARNINGS ILLUMINATED FOR THE DSC AGAIN. CHECKED FAULT

MEMORY. FAULT CODE STORED FOR STEERING ANGLE SENSOR. CONSULTED SHOP FOREMAN. ADVISED TO PERFORM STEERING ANGLE ADJUSTMENT TEST PLAN. PERFORMED STEERING ANGLE ADJUSTMENT TEST PLAN SUCCESSFULLY. ROAD TEST. FAULTS DID NOT RETURN AT THIS TIME

B MULTI POINT INSPECTION NOT COMPLETED THIS VISIT MULTI-N MULTI POINT INSPECTION NOT COMPLETED THIS

VISIT

PARTS:

3092IBEPS

0.00 LABOR:

0.00

Were actioned the execute spouse down exhausticing is the all

OTHER:

TOTAL LINE B: 0.00

(N/C)

SUPPLIES - A charge equivalent to 12% of the labor charge is included for supplies used on your vehicle. Maximum charge is \$59.75. Applicable supply items are: Nuts, bolts, washers, tape, aerospray, solvent, rags, carburetor cleaners, solder, battery cleaner, wire, etc. Federal and state laws require disposal charge on all hazardous materials.

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE, RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR (1) YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

DEALER, GENERAL MANAGER OR AUTHORIZED PERSON

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this item\items. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

0.00 LABOR AMOUNT 0.00 PARTS AMOUNT 0.00 GAS, OIL, LUBE 0.00 SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00 MISC. CHARGES 0.00 TOTAL CHARGES LESS INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 SALES TAX PLEASE PAY .00

Customer Copy

Notice to Consumer: Please read important information on back.

Page 1 of 1

our pht 2014 CDK Global, U.S. EMF SERVICE INVOICE - XSIEC - 3538064

THIS AMOUNT

Invoice #: 1039201

Tag #: T7939



BMW Of Bellevue

11959 Northup Way Bellevæ, WA 98005 (425) 643-4544 FAX (425) 747-1433

NET

#:4396135

Service Advisor: 9742 MICHELLE IRWIN

COLOR	I YEAR I	MAI	KE/MODEL		VIN		LICENSE	MILEAGE IN	MILEAGE OUT	
ООДОН	13		35is Coupe	WBA	WBAKG1C5XDJ217523			54348	54354	
DEL DATE	PROD. DATE	WARR, EXP.	PROMISED	PO NO.	RATE	PAYMENT	INV. DATE	R.O. CPENED	READY	
180CT12			07:00 120CT21		0.00	CASH	120CT21	11:06 120CT21	18:16 120CT21	

We are a proud retailer of Original Equipment (OE) parts, sourced from the vehicle manufacturer and backed by its limited warranty.

We also offer high quality non-OE parts that are suitable for your vehicle and fit all budgets and needs. If you have chosen a non-OE part, it will be identified on your invoice as "AP*." These non-OE (AP*) parts are not sourced from the vehicle's manufacturer or covered by its warranty. Non-OE parts come with a limited warranty backed by AutoNation and/or the parts manufacturer.

LINE OPCODE TECH TYPE HOURS

PARTS:

3092 CB 0.00 LABOR:

0.00 OTHER:

0.00

TOTAL LINE B:

LIST

0.00

TOTAL

54354 PERFORMED MULTI POINT INSPECTION.

EST: 1,107.00 120C

120CT21 11:06 SA: 9742

SUPPLIES - A charge equivalent to 12% of the labor charge is included for supplies used on your vehicle. Maximum charge is \$59.75.

Applicable supply items are: Nuts, bolts, washers, tape, aerospray, solvent, rags, carburetor cleaners, solder, battery cleaner, wire, etc.

CONTACT:

The anacements extensed your for educating ETIPETH of Enthermo

Dealer is not authorized to perform recall repairs for non-Dealer brand vehicles and Dealer's Vehicles Safety and Condition Inspection and/or service does not include a review of possible pending recalls or service campaigns issued by manufacturers of other

Customer Copy

makes and models.

ON BEHALF OF SERVICING DEALER, I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREON IS ACCURATE UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. SERVICES DESCRIBED WERE PERFORMED AT NO CHARGE TO OWNER. THERE WAS NO INDICATION FROM THE APPEARANCE OF THE VEHICLE OR OTHERWISE, THAT ANY PART REPAIRED OR REPLACED UNDER THIS CLAIM HAD BEEN CONNECTED IN ANY WAY WITH ANY ACCIDENT, NEGLIGENCE OR MISUSE. RECORDS SUPPORTING THIS CLAIM ARE AVAILABLE FOR IT! YEAR FROM THE DATE OF PAYMENT NOTIFICATION AT THE SERVICING DEALER FOR INSPECTION BY MANUFACTURER'S REPRESENTATIVE.

Federal and state laws require disposal charge on all hazardous materials.

The factory warranty constitutes all of the warranties with respect to the sale of this itemutems. The Seller hereby expressly disclaims all warranties either express or implied, including any implied warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. Seller neither assumes nor authorizes any other person to assume for it any liability in connection with the sale of this item/items.

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE

STATEMENT OF DISCLAIMER

LABOR AMOUNT 380.00 PARTS AMOUNT 782.87 0.00 GAS, OIL, LUBE 0.00 SUBLET AMOUNT 0.00 MISC. CHARGES 1162.87 TOTAL CHARGES LESS INSURANCE 0.00 SALES TAX PLEASE PAY

Notice to Consumer: Please read important information on back.

Page 2 of 2

Departure 2014 CDK Global, LLC EMF SERVICE INVOICE - XSIGC - 9030004 - MAGNO

THIS AMOUNT

Repair Order# Customer Name							Advisor Name / #									
Mileag	e:		Vehicle:	Vehicle:		Make:		Model:	177	Technic	ian Nam	e/#	30	92		
÷				N/A		Needs Attention	Needs Immediate Attention		N/A.	Check O.K.	Needs Attention	Needs Immediate Attention				
Varnin	g Lam	ps Oper	ate & Remain Off				Audition	Belts Condition					LF / 3	Brake	Lining	3 RF
Vipers	Opera	ation & 0	Condition					Cooling Hoses Condition					Brake Lining 2 mm Tire Tread 32nds	Tire Tr	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	_32nds
ights (Operat	tion & C	ondition					Fuel System Condition					Wear Pattern		Pattern _	20
ngine	Oil Le	vel & C	ondition					Engine Air Filter Condition					Tire Pressure 37 psi	RF DOT	essure _	<u>> /-</u> psi
ngine	Coola	nt Leve	& Condition					Cabin Air Filter Condition					LF DOT	Kr boi	1.4000000	~ RR
Brake F	Fluid L	evel & 0	Condition					Fluid Leaks Inspection					LR Brake Lining 9 mm	Brake	Lining _	1_mm
ower	Steerin	ng Fluid	Level & Condition					Drive Axles/Boots Condition					Tire Tread32nds	Character Street	ead 9	32nds
Vashe	r Fluid	Level						Steering & Suspension Condition					Wear Pattern		Pattern _ ressure _	46 psi
ransm	ission	Fluid L	evel & Condition	0				Exhaust System Inspection					LR DOT	RR DOT_	033010 _	1000
attery	Inspe	ct, Test	& Attach Printout	P				Differential Fluid Level & Condition					DOT represents the date thetire was manuf	actured. 0216 = 2nd	week in Jar	nuary 2016
(ac	N/A	I Se	rvice Reminder Re	test	PRIM	AF ITE	M CO	NCERNS (Quote for	Cus	tome	Real	ueste	d Items)			
98	100		I VICE REITHIUGE RE	1001	_	m and Descrip	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE	NO TOWN	arrest.	=4	Sec.	Ler I Levy T	Collator T. Mary Total \$5	SOP	Autho	orized
	. 261			1	Law en	190.45	MER LANG	- Tab			E-STATE OF	7	14. T.		Y	N
HS.IA	2.00	1 100						N. C.			PAIN	文工	"是这位是		Y	N
	7300			90.00	T. MACONT.	34400 13	7,0 77,750	11.36.2	W.	حادث	x += n+	12-	STEET STEET		Y	N
	18.4	Mar.		38.604	253,891	Alle A		#FF 5.5		777	THE.		THE REAL PROPERTY.		Y	N
NAME OF THE OWNER O	30.17					7.00	A	Dr. C. E.	7.0		-	3	र्मा भूजी		Y	N
1000	200				No.	Gold (Alberta					ang boy	2.00	WINE OVE		Y	N
V	1000			1000	THE REAL PROPERTY.			Se Tra	: 5=		15,000	3	经验		Υ	N
				7	MACON EAN	AND THE		#≠Ca			#13/ #	AZ E	建设工业		Υ	N
				J. J. Mill		Comment of the	100	TOTALS	1	775	少重	- K.	所名は	- CHANGE	TALLEY IS	W. T.
	>	I W			-		MATERIAL PROPERTY.							2112		
SAFETY	BILL	BWW			May	revie	w the	results of the techni	cian	s mu	Itipoii	nt insi	section with your	ow!	TIGHTORY	WOOD ON THE
SA	RELI	MARI			Ite	m and Descrip	otion			7	The state of	500	Total St	SOP	CONTRACTOR	orized
	10		COOLANT	Le	ver	(800	- DIAG	GNOSE > NOTERT	CT IN	254	Sal prof	200	THE THE		Υ	N
	X	100	HWEX S	100	KIN	En iles	505140	IN LEADING COM		-	30.	(-) +			Y	N
Y War		7	Power 5	70	CHI	NG FC	UTO:	SEXUZCE ##	可に	-	+3/ +	*P-2 ±			Y	N
		1	BRAKE F						14.	マウチ	<€	J. 14	1-42 USA		Y	N
		WAY.	SOFTWARE	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	COLUMN TO THE RESERVE	and the second second	C. S. Chair S. P. Chairman, M. C.		्या (_ F	ايم بن سي	といえてが他		Υ	N
10		19570	CALCULAT	200	V- PA	COGRAM	CLASTA	G NEEDED 120					2 2 2 2 2 2		Y	N
William !		7.						人はきた	a. L		137	这正	THE COLUMN THE PROPERTY OF THE		Υ	N
	No.			tille i	THE SALT		Marin St		-	40-	1450	12-	ではないこと	0.	Υ	N
	MAKE	E RVIII	Would you I	ike n	-	The second second second		r you? TOTALS	14	- 17	\$ 2.7	,TT, ;;		- CIVE		
MIS				947	Total o	of Prime a	nd ASR		100	A Kal	-1 C54	F. W.	いい、耳なり	THE PARTY		
Andrew Company of the Party of	Access to the second		r Approval:	27					A MISS				Est. Tax & Misc.			
ime a	nd Dat	te of Ap	proval:			trajari.		service to you and is limited in scop			(190 J.)		GRAND TOTAL:		CAN-THE PARTY	or Halland

MPI. A complete vehicle diagnostic/inspection is available for an additional charge.

AutoNation